TRANSIT IN BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

DO FEE 74.000 1.00 74.000 0.00 271.950

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

HANDLING CHARGES 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 54.000 1.00 54.000 0.00 198.450

255.00 0.00 937.13

Total Amount in USD: 255.00

Total Amount in AED: 937.13

USD Two Hundred And Fifty Five Only

AED Nine Hundred Thirty Seven And Thirteen Fils Only